WE NEED YOUR HELP!

THANKS TO THE SUPPORT OF OUR CHAMBER MEMBERS AND THE SOUTHERN SARATOGA COUNTY COMMUNITY, THIS PROGRAM WILL PROVIDE FOR LOCAL FAMILIES IN FINANCIAL DISTRESS FOR A 35th CONSECUTIVE YEAR.

* The Chamber Angels Story *

The program will provide holiday cheer for approximately 500 children ages infant to 18 years old. The families of these children are enduring financial hardships that make the holidays a stressful time in what should be a season of joy. In collaboration with other local agencies, the children are identified through school districts and county agencies that then pass on the children's ages and wish-lists to the Southern Saratoga County Chamber Angels. The Chamber Angels are entrusted to find sponsors or shop for each child, if necessary, to make sure every child identified has their holiday gift wishes fulfilled.

We Need Your Help! Sponsor a child or make a donation today!

Shop for a child and fulfill a child's wishes this holiday season!

The gift list per child ranges from \$150-\$200. Each sponsor will be provided with a gift-list which includes first name, gender, age, clothing size and interests to guide sponsor in shopping for each child

- Make a monetary donation to contribute toward gift list(s) fulfillment
- E-mail info@chamberangels.com and include business name and contact info





Thank you for your support of the Chamber Angels program.





Southern Saratoga County Chamber Angels, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charitable entity. Contributions are deductible as allowed by law.

Sign Me Up Today! 2024 ANGELS ANNUAL 2024 APPEAL FOR THE CHILDREN Chamber Angels

Name:	
Company:	
Address:	
E-Mail:	Phone:
We will sponsor a child directly!	We will sponsor (# of children)
We will make a monetary donation for the following amount \$	

___ I am interested in volunteering. Please reach out to me with information.

Payment Method:

- ___ Enclosed check payable to "The Southern Saratoga County Chamber Angels"
- ___ I will go to www.chamberangels.com and donate via the link

Please complete this form:

Email to: Lori at chamberangels@gmail.com

Mail to: The Southern Saratoga County Chamber Angels 58 Clifton Country Road, Ste 102 Clifton Park, NY 12065 (518) 431-1440 www.chamberangels.com



Southern Saratoga County Chamber Angels, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charitable entity. Contributions are deductible as allowed by law.

Gifts should be dropped off at: Clifton Park Fire Dept. Old Rte 146, Clifton Park, NY 12065 Clifts are due December 9, 2024 ~

